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AREEBA AMIR ABBASI

INS008 - Orient Insurance PJSC
E9AA-E36E-FD68-CDD3

Gender:
Date Of Birth:

National ID:
Identity Card:
Regulator Member ID:

Female
01/09/1991

784-1991-1865091-2
784-1991-1865091-2
1008-002-115630799-01

. 971500000000

Service Date
04-04-2023 14:37:13
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Class: WARD

Policy Holder: AREEBA AMIRABBASI AMIR JAVEDABBASI.

Licensing Authority: DHA
Validity Between: 18/04/2022 - 17/04/2023
Beneficiary Start Date : 18/04/2022

Coverage Information: Out-Patient

Benefits Highlight

Out-Patient:

Co-Part: 20%

Laboratory: Radiology:
Covered Covered
Pharmacy:

Co-Part: 30%

Consultation:
Co-Part: 20%

Gatekeeper:
No

Referral Details:
Example: E-Referral Number-Doctor Specialty-Expiry Date-Allowed Number of Use

Billing: Direct and Reimbursement
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